
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00163

05/10/20
22

$ 346.02 Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $ 
346.02

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00045

05/10/20
22

BRADLEY, KAELYN 
LANE Plaintiff

BRADLEY, KAELYN LANE vs. 
WEBBER, LOGAN REECE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00297

05/10/20
22

BRUCE, JASON Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. BRUCE, 
JASON

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00163

05/10/20
22

BUFORD, CHRISTOPHER 
JOE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $ 
346.02

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00294

05/10/20
22

CARNES, MARTEZZ 
J Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. CARNES, 
MARTEZZ J

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00163

05/10/20
22

DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $ 
346.02

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00163

05/10/20
22

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $ 
346.02

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00064

05/10/20
22

FEASTER, ALEXANDER 
JOHN Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00163

05/10/20
22

HERMANSON, BRIAN 
T. Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $ 
346.02

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00077

05/10/20
22

HUNT, BRANNON JO Person 1
HUNT, BRANNON JO and 
TEASLEY , JORDAN SUE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00295

05/10/20
22

JOHNS, JEREMY B Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. JOHNS, 
JEREMY B

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00063

05/10/20
22

LORENZ, SHARON 
ANN Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00163

05/10/20
22

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $ 
346.02

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00294

05/10/20
22

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. CARNES, 
MARTEZZ J

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00295

05/10/20
22

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. JOHNS, 
JEREMY B

MONEY JUDGMENT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00296

05/10/20
22

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. WAYCASTER, 
IAN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00297

05/10/20
22

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. BRUCE, JASON MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00077

05/10/20
22

TEASLEY , JORDAN 
SUE Person 2

HUNT, BRANNON JO and TEASLEY , 
JORDAN SUE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00296

05/10/20
22

WAYCASTER, 
IAN Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. WAYCASTER, 
IAN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00045

05/10/20
22

WEBBER, LOGAN 
REECE Defendant

BRADLEY, KAELYN LANE vs. 
WEBBER, LOGAN REECE

PATERNITY
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