Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00163	05/10/20 22	\$ 346.02 Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 346.02	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2022- 00045	05/10/20 22	BRADLEY, KAELYN LANE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	BRADLEY, KAELYN LANE vs. WEBBER, LOGAN REECE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00297	05/10/20 22	BRUCE, JASON Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. BRUCE, JASON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00163	05/10/20 22	BUFORD, CHRISTOPHER JOE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 346.02	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00294	05/10/20 22	CARNES, MARTEZZ J Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. CARNES, MARTEZZ J	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00163	05/10/20 22	DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 346.02	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00163	05/10/20 22	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 346.02	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00064	05/10/20 22	FEASTER, ALEXANDER JOHN <mark>Plaintiff</mark>		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00163	05/10/20 22	HERMANSON, BRIAN T. Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 346.02	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00077	05/10/20 22	HUNT, BRANNON JO Person 1	HUNT, BRANNON JO and TEASLEY , JORDAN SUE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00295	05/10/20 22	JOHNS, JEREMY B Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. JOHNS, JEREMY B	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00063	05/10/20 22	LORENZ, SHARON ANN <mark>Plaintiff</mark>		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00163	05/10/20 22	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$ 346.02	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00294	05/10/20 22	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. CARNES, MARTEZZ J	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00295	05/10/20 22	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. JOHNS, JEREMY B	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00296	05/10/20 22	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. WAYCASTER, IAN	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00297	05/10/20 22	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. BRUCE, JASON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	ML-2022-	05/10/20	TEASLEY , JORDAN	HUNT, BRANNON JO and TEASLEY , JORDAN SUE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00077	22	SUE Person 2		APPLICATION
Kay	SC-2022-	05/10/20	WAYCASTER,	SURE FINANCE vs. WAYCASTER,	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00296	22	IAN <mark>Defendant</mark>	IAN	
Kay	FP-2022-	05/10/20	WEBBER, LOGAN	BRADLEY, KAELYN LANE vs.	PATERNITY
(Newkirk)	00045	22	REECE <mark>Defendant</mark>	WEBBER, LOGAN REECE	